
LOT 10 OAKFIELD ACRES PHASE II

ORB 719-639, 781-2077, 787-745, 

THOROLD JAMES W
211 SW ENDICOTT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03498-210

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

9516.0300 1.00/

11/06/1998 MO
04/07/2025 MLU

08/28/2019 BC 4.19 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

37,392
9,260
50,000
96,652
44,947
51,705

HX HB SX 51,705
0

96,652
0

96,652

1322/2137 9/20/2016 WD U I 12 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DITECH FINANCIAL LLC

JAMES W THOROLD

1317/1681 6/15/2016 CT U I 18 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (SAMMO

DITECH FINANCIAL LL

2026
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14687 M H 12 11/12/1998

2017HX Base Yr

211 SW ENDICOTT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,380 112.9000 67.74 93,481 1999 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 32,949

FCP 240 25 60 1,626

FSP 240 40 96 2,601

UOP 32 25 8 217

1,728 1,380 37,392

BAS= W46 UOP= N4 W8 S4 E8$ W30 S16 E23 FCP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$
E20 FSP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E33 N16$.

BAS

46

30

16

23 20

33

16

UOP 4

8

4 8

FCP12

20

12

20

FSP12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 960

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

9,260

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


